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SS

휘닉스 스노 경기장

Parc de neige Phoenix
스노보드 / Snowboard
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Jury
FIS Contest Director MORESI Roberto FIS

FIS Technical Delegate ARNOLD Roman SUI

Head Judge JENNINGS Matt USA

Start Referee PARK Seung Woo KOR

Finish Referee KOO Kyo Kwang KOR

Chief of Competition PARK Youngnam KOR

Officials
Course Supervisor DATE Ritchie USA

Chief of Course KWON Daewon KOR

Course Designer & Builder SCHEUMANN Dirk GER

Technical Data
Course Name PyeongChang Slopestyle

Start / Finish Altitude 856m / 693m

Vertical Drop / Course Length 163m / 690m

Number of Jump Features 3

Number of Jibbing Features 3

Judges
Panel 1 (Sector 1-2): SUMATIC Iztok SLO

HARICOT Julien FRA

Panel 2 (Sector 3-4): BEGG Adam AUS

MACDONALD John CAN

Panel 3 (Sector 5-6): KIM Woosik KOR

BEUTLER Christian SUI

Overall: MANNING Connor USA

HASHIMOTO Ryo JPN

JENNINGS Matt USA

Number of Competitors: 26, Number of NOCs:15

Rk Bib FIS Code Name
NOC

Code
YB Run

Sections

(60%)

Overall

(40%)
Total Rk

Best

Score

Section 1

Score Rk

Section 2

Score Rk

Section 3

Score Rk

Section 4

Score Rk

Section 5

Score Rk

Section 6

Score Rk

1 1 9535078 ANDERSON Jamie USA 1990 83.00R Run 1

Trick ID

47.80 35.20 83.00 1

Bb-2-out

8.00 3

Bb

8.55 (16.55) 3 (2)

x-Bb-2-out

7.30 (23.85) 1 (2)

bs-5-I

8.10 (31.95) 3 (2)

Cab-5-Mu

7.00 (38.95) 3 (1)

Fs-7-Mu

8.85 (47.80) 1 (1)

Run 2

Trick ID

26.30 8.26 34.56 19

Bb-2-off

8.15 3

Bb

8.60 (16.75) 4 (2)

x-Bb-2-off

7.45 (24.20) 2 (2)

bs-3

1.90 (26.10) 20 (6)

xx

0.10 (26.20) 17 (13)

xx

0.10 (26.30) 11 (16)

2 7 9105246 BLOUIN Laurie CAN 1996 76.33G Run 1

Trick ID

31.70 17.46 49.16 8

Fs-Bs

7.35 6

bs-Bs

8.15 (15.50) 5 (4)

Fs-3

5.70 (21.20) 9 (4)

bs-7-Me

8.70 (29.90) 2 (3)

Fs-5-I

1.70 (31.60) 13 (6)

xx

0.10 (31.70) 12 (9)

Run 2

Trick ID

41.80 34.53 76.33 1

Fs-Bs

8.00 4

bs-Bs

4.60 (12.60) 22 (13)

Fs-3

5.65 (18.25) 9 (11)

bs-7-Me

8.55 (26.80) 1 (5)

Fs-5-I

7.35 (34.15) 3 (2)

Cab-Uf-Mu

7.65 (41.80) 3 (1)

3 5 9185019 RUKAJARVI Enni FIN 1990 75.38R Run 1

Trick ID

33.85 12.00 45.85 10

bs-Bs

8.30 2

55

3.85 (12.15) 22 (17)

Fs-1-I

5.05 (17.20) 15 (15)

Cab-5-Mu

7.05 (24.25) 8 (9)

bs-7

8.00 (32.25) 2 (4)

Fs-3

1.60 (33.85) 8 (6)

Run 2

Trick ID

41.25 34.13 75.38 2

bs-Bs

8.35 2

55-bs-1-off

7.85 (16.20) 5 (4)

Fs-1-I

4.95 (21.15) 18 (4)

Cab-5-Mu

7.05 (28.20) 8 (2)

bs-7-Mu

8.15 (36.35) 1 (1)

Fs-3-Sf

4.90 (41.25) 6 (2)

4 13 9425008 NORENDAL Silje NOR 1993 73.91R Run 1

Trick ID

40.85 33.06 73.91 2

55-1-off

6.15 16

x-55-1-off

9.00 (15.15) 2 (6)

bs-1

5.80 (20.95) 8 (6)

Cab-5-Mu

7.30 (28.25) 7 (5)

Fs-3-Mu

4.30 (32.55) 9 (3)

bs-7-Mu

8.30 (40.85) 4 (2)

Run 2

Trick ID

31.40 16.26 47.66 8

55-Fs-1-off

3.50 25

x-55-Cab-1-off

7.80 (11.30) 6 (20)

bs-1

5.55 (16.85) 11 (18)

Cab-5-Mu

7.10 (23.95) 7 (13)

Fs-3-I

4.00 (27.95) 9 (8)

bs-7-Mu

3.45 (31.40) 7 (6)
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5 20 9535306 JENSON Jessika USA 1991 72.26G Run 1

Trick ID

40.40 31.86 72.26 3

55-bs-1

6.90 10

x-bs-Bs

7.05 (13.95) 10 (9)

bs-1

5.30 (19.25) 13 (10)

Cab-5-Mu

7.65 (26.90) 5 (6)

Fs-3-I

5.00 (31.90) 6 (5)

bs-7-Mu

8.50 (40.40) 2 (3)

Run 2

Trick ID

26.85 14.26 41.11 11

bs-55-bs-1-off

6.90 12

x-bs-Bs

6.95 (13.85) 14 (10)

bs-1

5.60 (19.45) 10 (8)

Cab-5

6.40 (25.85) 13 (7)

Str

0.90 (26.75) 14 (10)

xx

0.10 (26.85) 11 (13)

6 8 9535409 LANGLAND Hailey USA 2000 71.80R Run 1

Trick ID

27.80 13.46 41.26 13

Fs-Ls

7.65 4

55-Fs-Ls

5.90 (13.55) 18 (10)

Fs-Np

5.85 (19.40) 7 (8)

Fs-3-I-to-Mu

6.05 (25.45) 11 (8)

bs-5-Sf

2.25 (27.70) 12 (11)

xx

0.10 (27.80) 12 (13)

Run 2

Trick ID

38.20 33.60 71.80 3

Tp

7.40 6

55-to-Fs-Ls

4.00 (11.40) 25 (18)

Np

6.00 (17.40) 6 (16)

Fs-3-I-to-Mu

6.75 (24.15) 11 (12)

bs-5-Sf

6.95 (31.10) 4 (4)

Cab-5-Sf

7.10 (38.20) 4 (3)

7 18 9515010 CANDRIAN Sina SUI 1988 66.35G Run 1

Trick ID

37.15 29.20 66.35 4

55-Fs-3

4.00 23

Fs-Ls

7.00 (11.00) 11 (19)

Fs-3

5.55 (16.55) 10 (16)

bs-5

6.55 (23.10) 10 (11)

x-bs-5-Me

6.40 (29.50) 4 (8)

Fs-7

7.65 (37.15) 5 (4)

Run 2

Trick ID

29.00 10.80 39.80 13

55-Fs-3-off

7.20 7

Fs-Bs

7.10 (14.30) 10 (7)

Fs-3

6.60 (20.90) 4 (6)

bs-5

6.80 (27.70) 10 (3)

x-bs-5

1.20 (28.90) 12 (6)

xx

0.10 (29.00) 11 (9)

8 21 9485265 FEDOROVA Sofya OAR 1998 65.73G Run 1

Trick ID

20.60 6.93 27.53 20

55-1-off

6.50 13

Cab-1-on

6.80 (13.30) 14 (13)

bs-Bs

5.00 (18.30) 16 (14)

Fs-5-I

2.10 (20.40) 20 (17)

xx

0.10 (20.50) 18 (19)

xx

0.10 (20.60) 12 (19)

Run 2

Trick ID

36.00 29.73 65.73 4

55-1-off

4.45 23

x-bs-Bs

5.85 (10.30) 19 (23)

bs-Bs

5.05 (15.35) 16 (21)

Fs-7-I

7.15 (22.50) 6 (17)

Bf

5.50 (28.00) 5 (7)

bs-7-I

8.00 (36.00) 1 (4)

9 16 9305001 FUJIMORI Yuka JPN 1986 63.73R Run 1

Trick ID

33.20 30.53 63.73 5

bs-Bs

5.85 17

55-Fs-Bs

6.10 (11.95) 17 (18)

x-Str

4.50 (16.45) 22 (17)

Cab-5

3.85 (20.30) 17 (18)

Fs-3-Mu

4.55 (24.85) 7 (13)

bs-7-Mu

8.35 (33.20) 3 (7)

Run 2

Trick ID

31.05 17.46 48.51 6

bs-Bs

4.70 22

55-to-Fs-Ls

4.50 (9.20) 23 (25)

x-Str-A

4.60 (13.80) 20 (24)

Cab-5-Mu

7.35 (21.15) 3 (19)

bs-7-Mu

8.15 (29.30) 1 (5)

Fs-Uf-I

1.75 (31.05) 8 (8)

10 19 9515059 KOENZ Elena SUI 1987 59.00R Run 1

Trick ID

13.55 3.73 17.28 25

bs-Bs

5.00 20

55

3.25 (8.25) 23 (23)

Fs-1

4.65 (12.90) 19 (23)

xx

0.45 (13.35) 25 (25)

xx

0.10 (13.45) 18 (25)

xx

0.10 (13.55) 12 (25)

Run 2

Trick ID

31.40 27.60 59.00 5

bs-Bs

4.80 21

55-to-Fs-Bs

5.65 (10.45) 20 (21)

Fs-1

5.00 (15.45) 17 (20)

x-bs-1-I

5.85 (21.30) 14 (18)

Fs-3-I

5.05 (26.35) 6 (12)

bs-3

5.05 (31.40) 5 (6)
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11 2 9535365 MARINO Julia USA 1997 55.85G Run 1

Trick ID

34.25 21.60 55.85 6

Fs-Ls

8.60 1

55-Fs-Ts-2-on

8.25 (16.85) 4 (1)

Wc-I

7.05 (23.90) 2 (1)

Fs-7-Mu

9.10 (33.00) 1 (1)

bs-5-Me

1.15 (34.15) 15 (2)

xx

0.10 (34.25) 12 (5)

Run 2

Trick ID

27.05 14.00 41.05 12

Fs-Ls

8.55 1

55-Fs-Ls-2-off

8.65 (17.20) 3 (1)

Wc-I

7.30 (24.50) 3 (1)

Fs-7-Mu

2.35 (26.85) 19 (4)

xx

0.10 (26.95) 17 (9)

xx

0.10 (27.05) 11 (11)

12 24 9305294 HIRONO Asami JPN 1990 49.80R Run 1

Trick ID

31.80 18.00 49.80 7

55-Fs-3

6.75 12

Fs-Ls

6.25 (13.00) 16 (14)

Fs-1

3.35 (16.35) 24 (18)

x-bs-5-I

5.15 (21.50) 14 (14)

Fs-7-Mu

8.30 (29.80) 1 (7)

bs-3-Mu

2.00 (31.80) 7 (8)

Run 2

Trick ID

18.60 8.66 27.26 23

55-Fs-3

7.00 11

Fs-Ls

7.20 (14.20) 9 (8)

Fs-1

3.15 (17.35) 22 (17)

x-bs-5-I

1.05 (18.40) 22 (22)

xx

0.10 (18.50) 17 (23)

xx

0.10 (18.60) 11 (23)

13 6 9415033 SADOWSKI SYNNOTT Zoi NZL 2001 48.38R Run 1

Trick ID

20.30 6.40 26.70 21

55-Fs-3-off

7.15 7

55-Fs-Ls-2-off

5.25 (12.40) 21 (16)

bs-5-Sf

6.30 (18.70) 5 (13)

Cab-5

1.40 (20.10) 22 (19)

xx

0.10 (20.20) 18 (21)

xx

0.10 (20.30) 12 (21)

Run 2

Trick ID

27.45 20.93 48.38 7

55-Fs-3-off

7.15 8

55-Fs-Ls

4.25 (11.40) 24 (18)

bs-5

3.00 (14.40) 23 (23)

xx

0.10 (14.50) 24 (24)

Fs-3-I

5.05 (19.55) 6 (21)

D-Wc-I

7.90 (27.45) 2 (10)

14 12 9305338 IWABUCHI Reira JPN 2001 48.33R Run 1

Trick ID

29.40 18.93 48.33 9

bs-Bs

6.40 14

Cab-2-on

0.75 (7.15) 25 (24)

Fs-Bs

5.45 (12.60) 12 (24)

Fs-5-I

8.00 (20.60) 4 (16)

Cab-9-Sf

3.90 (24.50) 10 (14)

bs-3-Mu

4.90 (29.40) 6 (11)

Run 2

Trick ID

19.60 11.46 31.06 22

bs-Bs

5.00 20

Cab-1-on

7.10 (12.10) 10 (17)

Fs-Bs

5.45 (17.55) 12 (15)

Fs-5

1.85 (19.40) 21 (21)

xx

0.10 (19.50) 17 (22)

xx

0.10 (19.60) 11 (22)

15 3 9055068 GASSER Anna AUT 1991 46.56R Run 1

Trick ID

29.65 12.40 42.05 12

55-Fs-1-off

6.25 15

Cab-2-on

9.75 (16.00) 1 (3)

bs-1

6.55 (22.55) 4 (3)

Cab-D-Uf-Mu

6.80 (29.35) 9 (4)

xx

0.15 (29.50) 17 (8)

xx

0.15 (29.65) 11 (10)

Run 2

Trick ID

32.30 14.26 46.56 9

Np-f-1-off

6.55 14

Cab-2-on

9.75 (16.30) 1 (3)

Np

6.45 (22.75) 5 (3)

Cab-Uf-Mu

7.30 (30.05) 4 (1)

Fs-7-Me

2.15 (32.20) 10 (3)

xx

0.10 (32.30) 11 (5)

16 28 1159968 PANCOCHOVA Sarka CZE 1990 43.46R Run 1

Trick ID

27.60 15.86 43.46 11

bs-Bs

7.00 9

55-to-bs-Bs

6.50 (13.50) 15 (11)

Np

5.55 (19.05) 10 (12)

x-bs-1-I

4.10 (23.15) 16 (10)

Fs-3

4.35 (27.50) 8 (12)

xx

0.10 (27.60) 12 (14)

Run 2

Trick ID

23.85 15.33 39.18 15

bs-Bs

5.90 15

55-Fs-Ls

6.65 (12.55) 17 (14)

bs-1

5.70 (18.25) 8 (11)

x-bs-1-I

4.45 (22.70) 16 (16)

Fs-3

1.05 (23.75) 13 (19)

xx

0.10 (23.85) 11 (20)
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17 14 1229985 FULLER Aimee GBR 1991 41.43R Run 1

Trick ID

17.70 16.93 34.63 16

55

3.25 25

55-Fs-Ls

3.15 (6.40) 24 (25)

bs-1

4.85 (11.25) 17 (25)

Cab-Uf-Tg

5.70 (16.95) 12 (23)

xx

0.10 (17.05) 18 (23)

Mu

0.65 (17.70) 10 (23)

Run 2

Trick ID

26.90 14.53 41.43 10

55

5.05 19

55-Fs-Ls

5.25 (10.30) 21 (23)

bs-1

4.85 (15.15) 19 (22)

Cab-Uf-Tg

5.65 (20.80) 15 (20)

bs-3-Mu

4.95 (25.75) 8 (15)

bs-3

1.15 (26.90) 9 (12)

18 17 9515143 DERUNGS Isabel SUI 1987 39.66R Run 1

Trick ID

28.60 11.06 39.66 14

bs-Bs

6.90 10

x-bs-Bs

7.30 (14.20) 9 (7)

bs-Rd

6.80 (21.00) 3 (5)

x-bs-1

5.20 (26.20) 13 (7)

Fs-7-I

2.30 (28.50) 11 (10)

xx

0.10 (28.60) 12 (12)

Run 2

Trick ID

23.05 8.93 31.98 21

bs-Bs

5.25 18

x-bs-Bs

7.10 (12.35) 10 (16)

bs-Rd

7.50 (19.85) 1 (7)

x-bs-5

3.00 (22.85) 18 (15)

xx

0.10 (22.95) 17 (20)

xx

0.10 (23.05) 11 (21)

19 9 9305286 ONITSUKA Miyabi JPN 1998 39.55R Run 1

Trick ID

23.25 10.00 33.25 17

Fs-Ls

4.35 22

55-to-Fs-Bs

5.35 (9.70) 20 (22)

55-to-Fs-3

4.55 (14.25) 21 (21)

Fs-5-I

7.45 (21.70) 6 (13)

Cab-5-I

1.45 (23.15) 14 (15)

xx

0.10 (23.25) 12 (16)

Run 2

Trick ID

26.35 13.20 39.55 14

Fs-Ls-I

6.80 13

55-to-Fs-Bs

6.75 (13.55) 15 (11)

55-to-Fs-3-off

4.60 (18.15) 20 (13)

Fs-5-Me

7.25 (25.40) 5 (10)

Cab-1

0.50 (25.90) 16 (14)

Str-A

0.45 (26.35) 10 (15)

20 25 9515153 SOMAINI Carla SUI 1991 36.71G Run 1

Trick ID

24.05 12.66 36.71 15

55-Fs-3

4.70 21

55

5.65 (10.35) 19 (21)

Fs-1

3.85 (14.20) 23 (22)

Cab-3

3.00 (17.20) 19 (22)

Fs-5

5.50 (22.70) 5 (17)

bs-3

1.35 (24.05) 9 (15)

Run 2

Trick ID

18.55 4.53 23.08 24

55-Fs-3-off

7.10 9

55-Tp

8.70 (15.80) 2 (5)

55

2.35 (18.15) 24 (13)

xx

0.20 (18.35) 23 (23)

xx

0.10 (18.45) 17 (24)

xx

0.10 (18.55) 11 (24)

21 11 9105100 VOIGT Brooke CAN 1993 36.61G Run 1

Trick ID

16.90 7.46 24.36 24

55-to-Fs-Ls

3.40 24

55-to-Fs-Bs

7.00 (10.40) 11 (20)

Cab-1

4.80 (15.20) 18 (19)

Fs-5

1.50 (16.70) 21 (24)

xx

0.10 (16.80) 18 (24)

xx

0.10 (16.90) 12 (24)

Run 2

Trick ID

24.75 11.86 36.61 16

55-to-Fs-Ls

3.70 24

55-to-Fs-Bs

6.75 (10.45) 15 (21)

Cab-1

5.10 (15.55) 14 (19)

Fs-7-Me

7.75 (23.30) 2 (14)

bs-5-I

1.35 (24.65) 11 (18)

xx

0.10 (24.75) 11 (19)

22 4 7105013 O BRIEN Spencer CAN 1988 36.45R Run 1

Trick ID

21.10 5.33 26.43 22

Fs-Bs

7.45 5

bs-Ls

7.75 (15.20) 6 (5)

bs-1

4.65 (19.85) 19 (7)

x-bs-3

1.05 (20.90) 23 (15)

xx

0.10 (21.00) 18 (18)

xx

0.10 (21.10) 12 (18)

Run 2

Trick ID

25.65 10.80 36.45 17

55-to-Fs-Bs

5.55 17

bs-Ls

7.75 (13.30) 8 (12)

Fs-Ls

5.25 (18.55) 13 (10)

x-bs-3-I

6.90 (25.45) 9 (9)

xx

0.10 (25.55) 17 (16)

xx

0.10 (25.65) 11 (17)
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23 22 1409999 MAAS Cheryl NED 1984 35.30G Run 1

Trick ID

23.05 8.66 31.71 18

bs-Bs-Pr

5.85 17

x-bs-Bs

7.55 (13.40) 7 (12)

bs-Ls

6.00 (19.40) 6 (8)

x-bs-5-Tg

3.45 (22.85) 18 (12)

xx

0.10 (22.95) 18 (16)

xx

0.10 (23.05) 12 (17)

Run 2

Trick ID

24.90 10.40 35.30 18

bs-Bs

7.55 5

bs-Bs

7.80 (15.35) 6 (6)

bs-55

5.80 (21.15) 7 (4)

x-bs-5-Tg

3.55 (24.70) 17 (11)

xx

0.10 (24.80) 17 (17)

xx

0.10 (24.90) 11 (18)

24 26 1709938 MEDLOVA Klaudia SVK 1993 34.00R Run 1

Trick ID

20.30 5.86 26.16 23

55-Fs-3-off

7.10 8

Fs-Ls

6.90 (14.00) 13 (8)

bs-1-Me

5.10 (19.10) 14 (11)

x-bs-5-Mu

1.00 (20.10) 24 (19)

xx

0.10 (20.20) 18 (21)

xx

0.10 (20.30) 12 (21)

Run 2

Trick ID

26.80 7.20 34.00 20

55-Fs-3-off

7.10 9

Fs-Ls

7.00 (14.10) 13 (9)

bs-1-Me

5.10 (19.20) 14 (9)

x-bs-5-Mu

6.60 (25.80) 12 (8)

Fs-3

0.90 (26.70) 14 (11)

xx

0.10 (26.80) 11 (14)

25 27 9195093 LEFEVRE Lucile FRA 1995 28.35R Run 1

Trick ID

20.35 8.00 28.35 19

Fs-Ls

5.30 19

Fs-Bs

7.50 (12.80) 8 (15)

Fs-1OF

2.05 (14.85) 25 (20)

x-bs-5-Me

4.40 (19.25) 15 (21)

bs-3

1.00 (20.25) 16 (20)

xx

0.10 (20.35) 12 (20)

Run 2

Trick ID

13.85 3.46 17.31 25

55-to-Fs-Ls

5.85 16

Fs-Bs

6.65 (12.50) 17 (15)

Fs-1OF

1.05 (13.55) 25 (25)

xx

0.10 (13.65) 24 (25)

xx

0.10 (13.75) 17 (25)

xx

0.10 (13.85) 11 (25)

26 23 1708267 MITTERMUELLER Silvia GER 1983 1.00G Run 1

Trick ID

0.60 0.40 1.00 260.10 26 0.10 (0.20) 26 (26) 0.10 (0.30) 26 (26) 0.10 (0.40) 26 (26) 0.10 (0.50) 18 (26) 0.10 (0.60) 12 (26)

Run 2

Trick ID

DNS
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Phoenix Snow Park

MON 12 FEB 2018

Start Time 10:00

Snowboard

Ladies' Slopestyle

Final

Race Analysis

SS

휘닉스 스노 경기장

Parc de neige Phoenix
스노보드 / Snowboard

여자 슬로프스타일 / Slopestyle femmes

결승 / Finale

경기 분석 / Analyses

Rk Bib FIS Code Name
NOC

Code
YB Run

Sections

(60%)

Overall

(40%)
Total Rk

Best

Score

Section 1

Score Rk

Section 2

Score Rk

Section 3

Score Rk

Section 4

Score Rk

Section 5

Score Rk

Section 6

Score Rk

 Forerunners

F1 - WON Youngkyo KOR F2 - KIM Gyeonguk KOR F3 - LEE Joonsik KOR

Conditions on course

Final: SUNNY Snow Temperature: -16°C / 3.2°F Temperature - Start: Temperature - Finish:-9.6°C / 14.7°F

Progression system: Competitors start in reverse order of their FIS Seeding Ranking.

Note:

For further information on Trick IDs, please consult: https://data.fis-ski.com/snowboard/tricks-list.html

Legend:

DNS Did Not Start G Goofy R Regular Rk Rank

YB Year of Birth
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